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I6a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL
FORMULAS Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
20 TREINO 22/08/2024 10:40 . ......

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:05:49

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(1) WALACE MARTINS

1 28.898 42051 1:44.692 +6.175 11:08:08.491
2 29236 30000 44332 1:43.568 +5.051 11:09:52.059
3 30448 20915 44741  1:45.104 +6.587 11:11:37.163
4 29205 30125 44600 1:43.930 +5.413 11:13:21.093
5  29.069 27.455 41.993 11:14:59.610
6 31680 29745 43510 1:44.935 +6.418 11:16:44.545
7 29437 29720 43843  1:43.000 +4.483 11:18:27.545
8 30955 20762 42632 1:43.349 +4.832 11:20:10.894
9 30787 28216 41710 1:40.713 +2.196 11:21:51.607
10 31.012 27495 41474  1:39.981 +1.464 11:23:31.588
11 30037 29180 5:24.005 6:23.222  +4:44.705 11:29:54.810
12 34984  27.715 41011  1:43.710 +5.193 11:31:38.520
13 28930 285862  41.176  1:38.968 +0.451 11:33:17.488
14 311433 27.978 42147  1:41.258 +2.741 11:34:58.746
15 30932 28645  41.899  1:41.476 +2.959 11:36:40.222
16 31.441 34.029 40926  1:46.396 +7.879 11:38:26.618

(14) MAURO KERN

1 30.649  43.766  1:52.422 +12.823 11:08:04.678
2 30788 31725 43.550  1:46.063 +6.464 11:09:50.741
3 31.004 20.714  42.930  1:43.738 +4.139 11:11:34.479
4 30.765 29.841 42316 1:42.922 +3.323 11:13:17.401
5  31.071 28789  41.859  1:41.719 +2.120 11:14:59.120
6 31.198 30.009  42.692  1:43.989 +4.390 11:16:43.109
730377 29.721 43431  1:43.529 +3.930 11:18:26.638
8 31263 20463  43.263  1:43.989 +4.390 11:20:10.627
9 30.421 28326  41.946  1:40.693 +1.094 11:21:51.320

10 29.938 28.087 41.574 11:23:30.919
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30.219 28.358  5:15.796  6:14.373 +4:34.774 11:29:45.292

12 35.843 29.809 44,190 1:49.842 +10.243 11:31:35.134
13 29.939 29.697 41.953 1:41.589 +1.990 11:33:16.723
14 30.889 28.529 42.245 1:41.663 +2.064 11:34:58.386
15 30.751 28.698 42.051 1:41.500 +1.901 11:36:39.886
16 31.205 29.617 43.072 1:43.894 +4.295 11:38:23.780
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